
GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 15:44

1 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 46.482 - 46.482 - -

2 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas 47.405 - 47.405 0.923 0.923

3 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 49.967 - 49.967 3.485 2.562

4 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 50.212 - 50.212 3.730 0.245

5 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco - 50.582 50.582 4.100 0.370

6 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 52.737 - 52.737 6.255 2.155

7 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta - 53.275 53.275 6.793 0.538

8 GALLAS Kevin DEU DMSB Gas Gas - 56.531 56.531 10.049 3.256

9 CULLINS Ty USA AMA TM - 57.577 57.577 11.095 1.046

10 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL FMC TM - 58.883 58.883 12.401 1.306
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 15:29

Start : 15:17, End : 15:27

1 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 23.338 23.144 46.482 4 - -

2 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas 23.228 24.177 47.405 5 0.923 0.923

3 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 24.961 25.006 49.967 9 3.485 2.562

4 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 24.268 25.944 50.212 10 3.730 0.245

5 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 25.750 26.987 52.737 4 6.255 2.525
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 15:42

Start : 15:31, End : 15:41

1 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco 24.628 25.954 50.582 6 - -

2 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta 25.675 27.600 53.275 9 2.693 2.693

3 GALLAS Kevin DEU DMSB Gas Gas 28.873 27.658 56.531 2 5.949 3.256

4 CULLINS Ty USA AMA TM 27.822 29.755 57.577 4 6.995 1.046

5 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL FMC TM 29.376 29.507 58.883 2 8.301 1.306
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 18:34

1 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 23.759 22.512 46.271 - -

2 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 23.413 24.265 47.678 1.407 1.407

3 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas 24.024 24.237 48.261 1.990 0.583

4 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 23.421 25.927 49.348 3.077 1.087

5 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco 24.834 24.703 49.537 3.266 0.189

6 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 25.803 25.795 51.598 5.327 2.061

7 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta 26.133 25.750 51.883 5.612 0.285
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:11

Start : 19:02, Finish flag : 19:09

1 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 23.311 23.711 47.022 9 00:07:26.921 -

2 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 24.333 25.246 49.579 9 00:07:49.865 22.944

3 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 25.222 26.368 51.590 9 00:08:12.759 45.838

4 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta 25.914 26.656 52.570 9 00:08:13.508 46.587

5 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco 25.529 26.503 52.032 9 00:08:14.567 47.646

6 CULLINS Ty USA AMA TM 29.914 29.237 59.151 8 00:08:01.914 1 Lp.

7 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL FMC TM 29.106 28.252 57.358 8 00:08:09.757 1 Lp.

8 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 27.832 28.788 56.620 7 00:07:33.026 2 Lp.

9 GALLAS Kevin DEU DMSB Gas Gas 32.011 31.756 1:03.767 7 00:07:37.420 2 Lp.

10 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas - - - 1 00:00:47.209 8 Lp.

Page : 1 / 1



GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:13

Start : 19:02, Finish flag : 19:09

57 111 10 22 2 6 96 48 71 21

57 10 22 2 96 6 48 71 21

57 10 22 2 96 6 48 71 21

57 10 22 2 96 6 48 71 21

57 10 22 2 96 6 48 71 21

57 10 22 2 96 6 48 21 71

57 10 2 22 96 6 48 21 71

57 10 2 22 96 6 48

57 10 22 96 2
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:10

Start : 20:01, Finish flag : 20:08

1 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 46.597 9 00:07:28.730 -

2 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 49.796 9 00:07:37.937 9.207

3 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 50.076 9 00:07:51.120 22.390

4 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco 50.220 9 00:07:57.357 28.627

5 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta 54.059 8 00:07:30.481 1 Lp.

6 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 55.695 8 00:08:07.685 1 Lp.

7 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL FMC TM 57.008 8 00:08:12.669 1 Lp.

8 CULLINS Ty USA AMA TM 59.669 8 00:08:31.897 1 Lp.

9 GALLAS Kevin DEU DMSB Gas Gas 57.563 7 00:07:05.981 2 Lp.

10 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas - 0 - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:12

Start : 20:01, Finish flag : 20:08

10 2 71 22 48 96 57 21 6

10 2 22 57 71 48 96 21 6

10 2 22 57 71 48 96 21 6

10 2 22 57 71 96 21 48 6

10 2 22 57 96 71 48 21 6

10 2 57 22 96 71 21 48 6

10 57 2 22 96 71 21 48 6

57 10 22 2 96 21 48 6

57 10 22 2
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:50

Start : 20:39, Finish flag : 20:47

1 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 48.115 9 00:07:38.575 -

2 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 50.503 9 00:07:45.317 6.742

3 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 50.761 9 00:07:46.502 7.927

4 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta 54.812 9 00:08:32.683 54.108

5 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 58.704 8 00:08:03.587 1 Lp.

6 CULLINS Ty USA AMA TM 56.773 8 00:08:09.303 1 Lp.

7 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL FMC TM 58.269 8 00:08:19.055 1 Lp.

8 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco 51.776 7 00:06:06.228 2 Lp.

9 GALLAS Kevin DEU DMSB Gas Gas 59.468 4 00:04:05.639 5 Lp.

10 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas - 0 - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:55

Start : 20:39, Finish flag : 20:47

22 10 57 2 21 71 96 6 48

57 22 10 2 96 21 71 6 48

57 22 10 2 96 21 6 71 48

57 22 10 2 96 6 21 48 71

57 22 10 2 96 6 21 48

57 22 10 2 96 21 6 48

57 22 10 2 96 21 6 48

57 22 10 96 21 6 48

57 10 22 96
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Prestige

Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:49

1 57 BOLT Billy GBR ACU Husqvarna 20 20 20 3 63

2 10 HAAKER Colton USA AMA Husqvarna 17 17 17 2 53

3 22 WALKER Jonny GBR ACU Beta 15 15 15 0 45

4 96 APOLLE Tim DEU DMSB Beta 13 11 13 0 37

5 21 VIEIRA Diogo POR FMP Gas Gas 8 10 11 0 29

6 6 CULLINS Ty USA AMA TM 10 8 10 0 28

7 48 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL FMC TM 9 9 9 0 27

8 2 WEBB Cody USA AMA Sherco 11 13 0 0 24

9 71 GALLAS Kevin DEU DMSB Gas Gas 7 0 0 0 7

10 111 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL PZM Gas Gas 0 0 0 1 1
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Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:53

1 57 BOLT Billy GBR Husqvarna 3 20 20 20 3 17 20 20 3 20 20 20 3 20 20 20 249

2 10 HAAKER Colton USA Husqvarna 2 13 17 11 2 13 13 17 2 13 10 15 2 17 17 17 181

3 22 WALKER Jonny GBR Beta 0 11 15 15 1 15 15 15 0 17 15 17 0 15 15 15 181

4 111 BLAZUSIAK Taddy POL Gas Gas 0 15 9 13 0 20 17 13 0 11 17 13 1 0 0 0 129

5 21 VIEIRA Diogo POR Gas Gas 0 8 7 10 0 10 9 11 0 10 13 8 0 8 10 11 115

6 2 WEBB Cody USA Sherco 0 6 11 0 0 11 10 9 1 15 11 11 0 11 13 0 109

7 96 APOLLE Tim DEU Beta 0 0 6 8 0 8 11 8 0 9 9 10 0 13 11 13 106

8 48 HERRERA RIED Diego CHL TM 0 5 5 6 0 7 0 0 0 8 8 9 0 9 9 9 75

9 80 HOARE Will GBR Gas Gas 0 10 10 9 0 9 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

10 304 LETTENBICHLER Manuel DEU KTM 1 17 13 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

11 6 CULLINS Ty USA TM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 10 28

12 13 TARRES Pol ESP Yamaha 0 9 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

13 14 THOR Magnus SWE Husqvarna 0 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

14 71 GALLAS Kevin DEU Gas Gas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7

15 28 KUNTSEVICH Artsiom BLR KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 14:34

1 SELLA Suff ISR IMSF KTM - 55.297 55.297 - -

2 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN MAMS KTM 55.990 - 55.990 0.693 0.693

3 OLSZOWY Dominik POL PZM Gas Gas 56.449 - 56.449 1.152 0.459

4 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas - 57.562 57.562 2.265 1.113

5 SCHMUESER Milan DEU DMSB Sherco - 58.080 58.080 2.783 0.518

6 POIROT Fabien FRA FFM Sherco 59.829 - 59.829 4.532 1.749

7 FAUDE Max DEU DMSB Beta 59.975 - 59.975 4.678 0.146

8 GREEN Matthew ZAF MSA KTM 1:02.566 - 1:02.566 7.269 2.591

9 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR NMF Gas Gas - 1:06.477 1:06.477 11.180 3.911

10 CRAYSTON Robert GBR ACU KTM - 1:06.895 1:06.895 11.598 0.418

11 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK DMU Beta - 1:11.205 1:11.205 15.908 4.310

12 GROSSI Nicolas ITA FMI AJP - 1:11.784 1:11.784 16.487 0.579

13 TRIGO Alonso ESP RFME KTM 1:25.570 - 1:25.570 30.273 13.786

14 DUDZIC Kacper POL PZM Gas Gas 1:33.953 - 1:33.953 38.656 8.383
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 14:23

Start : 14:10, End : 14:20

1 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN MAMS KTM 29.092 26.898 55.990 5 - -

2 OLSZOWY Dominik POL PZM Gas Gas 25.689 30.760 56.449 6 0.459 0.459

3 POIROT Fabien FRA FFM Sherco 29.604 30.225 59.829 2 3.839 3.380

4 FAUDE Max DEU DMSB Beta 29.740 30.235 59.975 5 3.985 0.146

5 GREEN Matthew ZAF MSA KTM 31.776 30.790 1:02.566 5 6.576 2.591

6 TRIGO Alonso ESP RFME KTM 44.938 40.632 1:25.570 4 29.580 23.004

7 DUDZIC Kacper POL PZM Gas Gas 44.122 49.831 1:33.953 6 37.963 8.383
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 14:32

Start : 14:22, End : 14:30

1 SELLA Suff ISR IMSF KTM 27.328 27.969 55.297 7 - -

2 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas 28.799 28.763 57.562 4 2.265 2.265

3 SCHMUESER Milan DEU DMSB Sherco 27.795 30.285 58.080 4 2.783 0.518

4 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR NMF Gas Gas 33.069 33.408 1:06.477 4 11.180 8.397

5 CRAYSTON Robert GBR ACU KTM 32.712 34.183 1:06.895 2 11.598 0.418

6 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK DMU Beta 33.843 37.362 1:11.205 3 15.908 4.310

7 GROSSI Nicolas ITA FMI AJP 35.699 36.085 1:11.784 2 16.487 0.579

Page : 1 / 1



GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:00

Start : 18:50, Finish flag : 18:58

1 OLSZOWY Dominik POL PZM Gas Gas 26.725 26.931 53.656 8 00:07:31.659 -

2 SELLA Suff ISR IMSF KTM 25.775 29.346 55.121 8 00:07:35.349 3.690

3 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas 28.236 29.407 57.643 8 00:07:52.866 21.207

4 SCHMUESER Milan DEU DMSB Sherco 28.905 29.292 58.197 8 00:08:00.137 28.478

5 POIROT Fabien FRA FFM Sherco 30.707 30.355 1:01.062 8 00:08:27.063 55.404

6 FAUDE Max DEU DMSB Beta 30.540 31.323 1:01.863 7 00:07:32.559 1 Lp.

7 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN MAMS KTM 28.574 28.470 57.044 7 00:07:56.332 1 Lp.

8 GREEN Matthew ZAF MSA KTM 31.338 30.948 1:02.286 7 00:07:59.291 1 Lp.

9 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR NMF Gas Gas 32.360 33.219 1:05.579 7 00:08:06.828 1 Lp.

10 DUDZIC Kacper POL PZM Gas Gas 32.289 32.291 1:04.580 7 00:08:08.155 1 Lp.

11 TRIGO Alonso ESP RFME KTM 32.641 34.747 1:07.388 7 00:09:12.294 1 Lp.

12 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK DMU Beta 35.134 41.655 1:16.789 6 00:07:49.498 2 Lp.

13 GROSSI Nicolas ITA FMI AJP 36.616 38.059 1:14.675 6 00:08:08.141 2 Lp.

14 CRAYSTON Robert GBR ACU KTM 35.579 38.364 1:13.943 6 00:08:27.264 2 Lp.
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:02

Start : 18:50, Finish flag : 18:58

501 58 16 5 7 22 44 6 78 47 12 33 50 2

501 58 16 5 7 22 44 33 47 12 78 2 50 6

501 58 16 5 7 22 33 44 47 2 78 50 12 6

501 58 16 5 7 33 22 44 47 2 50 78 12 6

501 58 16 5 7 22 33 44 47 2 50 78 12 6

501 58 16 5 7 22 33 44 47 2 50 78 6 12

501 58 16 5 7 22 33 47 44 2 50

501 58 16 5 7
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:58

Start : 19:49, Finish flag : 19:57

1 SCHMUESER Milan DEU DMSB Sherco 28.584 27.896 56.480 8 00:07:54.183 -

2 OLSZOWY Dominik POL PZM Gas Gas 29.771 27.272 57.043 8 00:08:02.451 8.268

3 SELLA Suff ISR IMSF KTM 27.343 28.354 55.697 8 00:08:38.999 44.816

4 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas 30.371 30.060 1:00.431 8 00:08:58.443 1:04.260

5 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN MAMS KTM 28.449 28.806 57.255 7 00:08:05.315 1 Lp.

6 FAUDE Max DEU DMSB Beta 29.651 32.367 1:02.018 7 00:08:14.188 1 Lp.

7 POIROT Fabien FRA FFM Sherco 31.352 31.673 1:03.025 7 00:08:15.914 1 Lp.

8 DUDZIC Kacper POL PZM Gas Gas 32.103 31.842 1:03.945 7 00:08:16.829 1 Lp.

9 GREEN Matthew ZAF MSA KTM 32.068 32.197 1:04.265 7 00:08:20.447 1 Lp.

10 TRIGO Alonso ESP RFME KTM 32.040 34.197 1:06.237 7 00:08:21.694 1 Lp.

11 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK DMU Beta 30.965 36.040 1:07.005 7 00:08:48.654 1 Lp.

12 CRAYSTON Robert GBR ACU KTM 40.060 32.162 1:12.222 7 00:09:05.619 1 Lp.

13 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR NMF Gas Gas 31.859 34.913 1:06.772 6 00:08:39.347 2 Lp.

14 GROSSI Nicolas ITA FMI AJP - - - 0 - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:01

Start : 19:49, Finish flag : 19:57

5 2 47 12 16 33 501 50 22 58 7 78 44

5 2 33 501 58 12 16 22 7 50 47 78 44

5 33 501 2 58 16 50 22 12 47 7 78 44

5 33 501 58 2 16 22 47 12 7 50 78 44

5 501 16 58 33 22 7 47 2 12 50 78 44

5 501 16 58 33 22 7 2 47 50 12 78 44

5 501 58 16 33 22 7 2 47 50 78 12

5 501 58 16
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:31

Start : 20:19, Finish flag : 20:27

1 OLSZOWY Dominik POL PZM Gas Gas 26.664 25.810 52.474 8 00:07:16.793 -

2 SCHMUESER Milan DEU DMSB Sherco 28.203 27.184 55.387 8 00:07:41.571 24.778

3 SELLA Suff ISR IMSF KTM 26.643 27.392 54.035 8 00:07:55.445 38.652

4 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas 29.714 28.620 58.334 8 00:08:02.190 45.397

5 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN MAMS KTM 31.059 28.193 59.252 7 00:07:33.785 1 Lp.

6 GREEN Matthew ZAF MSA KTM 31.071 30.236 1:01.307 7 00:07:44.543 1 Lp.

7 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR NMF Gas Gas 31.037 32.033 1:03.070 7 00:08:21.445 1 Lp.

8 TRIGO Alonso ESP RFME KTM 30.356 33.925 1:04.281 7 00:08:24.662 1 Lp.

9 POIROT Fabien FRA FFM Sherco 30.726 30.533 1:01.259 7 00:08:29.655 1 Lp.

10 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK DMU Beta 33.678 33.225 1:06.903 7 00:08:31.804 1 Lp.

11 FAUDE Max DEU DMSB Beta 31.784 36.118 1:07.902 6 00:07:18.292 2 Lp.

12 DUDZIC Kacper POL PZM Gas Gas 33.748 32.932 1:06.680 6 00:07:21.405 2 Lp.

13 GROSSI Nicolas ITA FMI AJP 35.621 34.447 1:10.068 5 00:07:39.090 3 Lp.

14 CRAYSTON Robert GBR ACU KTM - - - 0 - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:34

Start : 20:19, Finish flag : 20:27

501 58 16 5 22 2 7 47 44 78 33 6 50

501 58 5 16 47 7 33 78 44 2 22 6 50

501 5 16 58 47 33 7 44 2 78 50 22 6

501 5 58 16 33 7 47 44 2 78 50 22 6

501 5 58 16 33 47 78 50 7 2 44 22 6

501 5 58 16 33 47 7 78 50 44 22 2

501 5 58 16 33 47 7 44 50 78

501 5 58 16
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEWC Junior

Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:35

1 501 OLSZOWY Dominik POL PZM Gas Gas 20 17 20 57

2 5 SCHMUESER Milan DEU DMSB Sherco 13 20 17 50

3 58 SELLA Suff ISR IMSF KTM 17 15 15 47

4 16 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas 15 13 13 41

5 33 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN MAMS KTM 9 11 11 31

6 7 POIROT Fabien FRA FFM Sherco 11 9 7 27

7 22 FAUDE Max DEU DMSB Beta 10 10 5 25

8 47 GREEN Matthew ZAF MSA KTM 8 7 10 25

9 44 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR NMF Gas Gas 7 3 9 19

10 50 TRIGO Alonso ESP RFME KTM 5 6 8 19

11 2 DUDZIC Kacper POL PZM Gas Gas 6 8 4 18

12 78 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK DMU Beta 4 5 6 15

13 12 CRAYSTON Robert GBR ACU KTM 2 4 0 6

14 6 GROSSI Nicolas ITA FMI AJP 3 0 3 6
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Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 20:36

1 501 OLSZOWY Dominik POL Gas Gas 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 17 20 177

2 5 SCHMUESER Milan DEU Sherco 9 15 17 11 15 11 13 20 17 128

3 16 HENTSCHEL Leon DEU Gas Gas 15 17 11 13 13 13 15 13 13 123

4 58 SELLA Suff ISR KTM 5 9 9 17 9 17 17 15 15 113

5 7 POIROT Fabien FRA Sherco 10 13 15 10 17 15 11 9 7 107

6 33 ZSIGOVITS Norbert HUN KTM 17 6 10 15 10 10 9 11 11 99

7 77 MUNDELL Daniel GBR Beta 13 10 13 9 8 6 0 0 0 59

8 22 FAUDE Max DEU Beta 4 3 0 7 7 9 10 10 5 55

9 47 GREEN Matthew ZAF KTM 0 0 0 8 11 7 8 7 10 51

10 44 SVENSRUD Per Kristian NOR Gas Gas 8 5 7 0 0 0 7 3 9 39

11 50 TRIGO Alonso ESP KTM 0 0 0 6 5 8 5 6 8 38

12 2 DUDZIC Kacper POL Gas Gas 2 2 4 3 2 2 6 8 4 33

13 8 KUS Szymon POL KTM 7 4 8 2 4 5 0 0 0 30

14 21 BAKLARZ Kacper POL Husqvarna 6 7 6 4 3 4 0 0 0 30

15 68 EDMONDSON Harry GBR Fantic 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

16 12 CRAYSTON Robert GBR KTM 3 8 5 0 0 0 2 4 0 22

17 78 RASMUSSEN Magnus DNK Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 6 15

18 11 HANAK Tristian DEU Gas Gas 0 0 0 5 6 3 0 0 0 14

19 6 GROSSI Nicolas ITA AJP 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 6

20 4 DAVIES Samuel GBR KTM 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 13:38

1 GOGGIA Sonny ITA KTM 55.186 - - 55.186 - -

2 ADDESSO Aurelien FRA Sherco - 59.424 - 59.424 4.238 4.238

3 AZZALINI Alessandro ITA Gas Gas - - 1:01.974 1:01.974 6.788 2.550

4 LISZKA Roland HUN KTM - 1:03.338 - 1:03.338 8.152 1.364

5 JACKSON James GBR Sherco - 1:03.737 - 1:03.737 8.551 0.399

6 SZOEKE Mark HUN Sherco - - 1:04.896 1:04.896 9.710 1.159

7 PFEIFER Marco DEU KTM - - 1:05.877 1:05.877 10.691 0.981

8 HUSTER Paul-Erik DEU Gas Gas 1:07.204 - - 1:07.204 12.018 1.327

9 KACZMARCZYK Oskar POL Gas Gas - 1:07.248 - 1:07.248 12.062 0.044

10 ZBIKOWSKI Hubert POL KTM - 1:07.256 - 1:07.256 12.070 0.008

11 BREGOLI Ramon ITA KTM 1:07.927 - - 1:07.927 12.741 0.671

12 SCHLEY Thomas DEU Husqvarna 1:08.472 - - 1:08.472 13.286 0.545

13 IBY Jeremias AUT KTM - - 1:08.911 1:08.911 13.725 0.439

14 MOORHOUSE Richard GBR Gas Gas - 1:09.989 - 1:09.989 14.803 1.078

15 HYLA Hubert POL Gas Gas - 1:10.217 - 1:10.217 15.031 0.228

16 SALA GRACIA Gerard ESP Gas Gas 1:12.441 - - 1:12.441 17.255 2.224

17 SEIFERT Eric DEU Gas Gas - 1:13.516 - 1:13.516 18.330 1.075

18 PETZOLD Rico DEU Gas Gas - 1:15.931 - 1:15.931 20.745 2.415

19 JERBACH Rene EST KTM - - 1:18.569 1:18.569 23.383 2.638

20 UNGER Leon DEU Gas Gas 1:27.957 - - 1:27.957 32.771 9.388

21 STAHL Milan DEU Sherco - - 1:28.122 1:28.122 32.936 0.165

22 MAIER Ruben DEU Beta - - 1:45.844 1:45.844 50.658 17.722

23 WERTHER Tobias Johann DEU TM 1:51.881 - - 1:51.881 56.695 6.037

24 FAMULA Jason DEU Beta - - 1:56.149 1:56.149 1:00.963 4.268

25 ZBOROWSKI Lukasz POL Gas Gas - - 1:56.358 1:56.358 1:01.172 0.209

26 BRAUER Juerto EST Beta 2:02.927 - - 2:02.927 1:07.741 6.569

27 HEINRICH Nico DEU Husqvarna - 2:31.729 - 2:31.729 1:36.543 28.802

28 GEHLERT Alexander DEU Husqvarna 2:33.697 - - 2:33.697 1:38.511 1.968

29 ULLMANN Daniel DEU Gas Gas - - 2:47.355 2:47.355 1:52.169 13.658

30 DIEPOLD Roland DEU Husqvarna - - - - - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 14:54

Start : 14:40, Finish flag : 14:47

1 HYLA Hubert POL PZM Gas Gas 37.165 33.096 1:10.261 5 00:06:39.035 -

2 BREGOLI Ramon ITA FMI KTM 35.587 34.833 1:10.420 5 00:06:46.934 7.899

3 IBY Jeremias AUT AMF KTM 36.084 38.654 1:14.738 5 00:06:58.859 19.824

4 ZBOROWSKI Lukasz POL PZM Gas Gas 38.404 37.363 1:15.767 5 00:06:59.171 20.136

5 WERTHER Tobias Johann DEU DMSB TM 38.037 1:03.428 1:41.465 4 00:07:03.785 1 Lp.

6 SEIFERT Eric DEU DMSB Gas Gas 1:09.972 54.012 2:03.984 4 00:07:34.401 1 Lp.

7 STAHL Milan DEU DMSB Sherco 1:03.631 42.797 1:46.428 4 00:08:34.069 1 Lp.

8 HEINRICH Nico DEU DMSB Husqvarna 1:30.517 48.391 2:18.908 3 00:09:03.520 2 Lp.

9 JERBACH Rene EST EMF KTM 1:47.868 1:51.189 3:39.057 2 00:06:28.064 3 Lp.

10 ULLMANN Daniel DEU DMSB Gas Gas - - - 0 - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 14:54

Start : 14:40, Finish flag : 14:47

3 45 26 10 17 48 7 31 36

3 45 17 10 48 26 31 7 36

45 3 10 17 48 26 31 7

45 17 10 3 48 26 31

45 17 3 10
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 15:05

Start : 14:54, Finish flag : 15:00

1 SALA GRACIA Gerard ESP RFME Gas Gas 38.257 34.195 1:12.452 5 00:06:19.073 -

2 MOORHOUSE Richard GBR ACU Gas Gas 36.825 38.101 1:14.926 5 00:06:34.230 15.157

3 PETZOLD Rico DEU DMSB Gas Gas 39.064 36.612 1:15.676 5 00:06:53.161 34.088

4 UNGER Leon DEU DMSB Gas Gas 39.742 40.417 1:20.159 5 00:08:08.333 1:49.260

5 SCHLEY Thomas DEU DMSB Husqvarna 36.582 38.728 1:15.310 5 00:08:15.138 1:56.065

6 BRAUER Juerto EST EMF Beta 49.254 41.541 1:30.795 4 00:07:49.204 1 Lp.

7 FAMULA Jason DEU DMSB Beta 38.960 46.436 1:25.396 4 00:08:05.493 1 Lp.

8 GEHLERT Alexander DEU DMSB Husqvarna 46.004 43.907 1:29.911 4 00:08:08.617 1 Lp.

9 MAIER Ruben DEU DMSB Beta 1:03.458 57.329 2:00.787 4 00:08:31.413 1 Lp.

10 DIEPOLD Roland DEU DMSB Husqvarna - - - 0 - -
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 15:06

Start : 14:54, Finish flag : 15:00

12 88 20 24 16 42 81 44 56

12 88 20 24 42 81 56 16 44

12 88 20 24 81 56 42 16 44

12 20 24 88 81 56 44 42 16

12 24 20 81 88
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 18:50

Start : 18:38, Finish flag : 18:45

1 GOGGIA Sonny ITA FMI KTM 28.113 28.393 56.506 7 00:07:08.792 -

2 SZOEKE Mark HUN MAMS Sherco 30.597 30.921 1:01.518 7 00:07:32.584 23.792

3 ADDESSO Aurelien FRA FFM Sherco 29.836 31.139 1:00.975 7 00:07:37.431 28.639

4 LISZKA Roland HUN MAMS KTM 30.341 30.401 1:00.742 7 00:07:41.346 32.554

5 AZZALINI Alessandro ITA FMI Gas Gas 31.305 31.397 1:02.702 7 00:07:52.266 43.474

6 KACZMARCZYK Oskar POL PZM Gas Gas 32.482 30.261 1:02.743 7 00:07:59.822 51.030

7 MOORHOUSE Richard GBR ACU Gas Gas 32.442 33.212 1:05.654 7 00:08:04.091 55.299

8 SALA GRACIA Gerard ESP RFME Gas Gas 32.790 32.700 1:05.490 7 00:08:16.832 1:08.040

9 HUSTER Paul-Erik DEU DMSB Gas Gas 33.398 35.303 1:08.701 6 00:07:12.463 1 Lp.

10 PFEIFER Marco DEU DMSB KTM 33.954 37.830 1:11.784 6 00:07:19.331 1 Lp.

11 BREGOLI Ramon ITA FMI KTM 36.527 34.404 1:10.931 6 00:07:19.522 1 Lp.

12 HYLA Hubert POL PZM Gas Gas 35.963 36.194 1:12.157 6 00:07:45.295 1 Lp.

13 JACKSON James GBR ACU Sherco 35.472 34.948 1:10.420 5 00:07:18.445 2 Lp.

14 ZBIKOWSKI Hubert POL PZM KTM 33.913 34.875 1:08.788 5 00:07:21.444 2 Lp.

Page : 1 / 1



GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa

19 March 2022

FIM - SEEC OPEN

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 18:51

Start : 18:38, Finish flag : 18:45

78 4 37 33 30 28 6 19 27 24 3 18 17 12

78 37 4 33 6 28 30 27 24 12 18 3 19 17

37 33 4 78 6 27 12 30 24 3 19 17 28 18

37 4 33 78 6 27 24 12 30 19 3 17 28 18

37 4 33 78 6 27 24 12 30 19 3 17 28 18

37 33 4 78 27 6 24 12 19 30 3 17

37 33 4 78 27 6 24 12
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GP GERMANY 1 - SaschenArena - Riesa
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FIM - SEEC OPEN

Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:43

Start : 19:33, Finish flag : 19:40

1 AZZALINI Alessandro ITA FMI Gas Gas 30.178 31.505 1:01.683 6 00:06:26.211 -

2 LISZKA Roland HUN MAMS KTM 29.472 32.674 1:02.146 6 00:06:34.054 7.843

3 KACZMARCZYK Oskar POL PZM Gas Gas 33.300 31.426 1:04.726 6 00:06:47.022 20.811

4 GOGGIA Sonny ITA FMI KTM 30.430 29.002 59.432 6 00:06:48.659 22.448

5 ADDESSO Aurelien FRA FFM Sherco 30.408 30.553 1:00.961 6 00:06:59.844 33.633

6 MOORHOUSE Richard GBR ACU Gas Gas 31.489 32.800 1:04.289 6 00:07:08.097 41.886

7 PFEIFER Marco DEU DMSB KTM 34.140 32.990 1:07.130 6 00:07:12.051 45.840

8 SALA GRACIA Gerard ESP RFME Rieju 32.463 35.051 1:07.514 6 00:07:15.588 49.377

9 ZBIKOWSKI Hubert POL PZM KTM 34.519 34.803 1:09.322 5 00:06:36.091 1 Lp.

10 HYLA Hubert POL PZM Gas Gas 36.407 40.353 1:16.760 5 00:06:53.968 1 Lp.

11 HUSTER Paul-Erik DEU DMSB Gas Gas 31.955 36.137 1:08.092 5 00:06:58.456 1 Lp.

12 BREGOLI Ramon ITA FMI KTM 43.775 36.765 1:20.540 5 00:07:03.524 1 Lp.

13 JACKSON James GBR ACU Sherco 39.669 39.240 1:18.909 3 00:05:40.182 3 Lp.

14 SZOEKE Mark HUN MAMS Sherco - - - 0 - -
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FIM - SEEC OPEN

Lap chart

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:45

Start : 19:33, Finish flag : 19:40

12 3 27 6 30 78 19 24 17 18 4 37 28

27 6 78 12 30 19 3 24 37 4 18 17 28

27 6 78 37 24 30 4 12 17 18 3 19 28

27 6 78 37 24 4 30 12 18 17 19 3

27 78 6 37 4 24 30 12 18 17 19 3

27 78 6 37 4 24 30 12
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FIM - SEEC OPEN

Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:41

1 37 GOGGIA Sonny ITA KTM 20 13 33

2 27 AZZALINI Alessandro ITA Gas Gas 11 20 31

3 78 LISZKA Roland HUN KTM 13 17 30

4 4 ADDESSO Aurelien FRA Sherco 15 11 26

5 6 KACZMARCZYK Oskar POL Gas Gas 10 15 25

6 24 MOORHOUSE Richard GBR Gas Gas 9 10 19

7 33 SZOEKE Mark HUN Sherco 17 0 17

8 12 SALA GRACIA Gerard ESP Rieju 8 8 16

9 30 PFEIFER Marco DEU KTM 6 9 15

10 19 HUSTER Paul-Erik DEU Gas Gas 7 5 12

11 17 HYLA Hubert POL Gas Gas 4 6 10

12 18 ZBIKOWSKI Hubert POL KTM 2 7 9

13 3 BREGOLI Ramon ITA KTM 5 4 9

14 28 JACKSON James GBR Sherco 3 0 3
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Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing its-events

Printed : 19/03/2022 19:48

1 37 GOGGIA Sonny ITA Rieju 20 20 20 20 20 13 113
2 4 ADDESSO Aurelien FRA Sherco 17 17 17 15 15 11 92
3 27 AZZALINI Alessandro ITA Gas Gas 10 13 9 9 11 20 72
4 6 KACZMARCZYK Oskar POL Gas Gas 15 15 5 4 10 15 64
5 78 LISZKA Roland HUN KTM 0 0 13 17 13 17 60
6 12 SALA GRACIA Gerard ESP Rieju 13 6 11 10 8 8 56
7 33 SZÖKE Märk HUN Sherco 7 11 15 5 17 0 55
8 30 PFEIFER Marco DEU KTM 11 5 4 7 6 9 42
9 3 BREGOLI Ramon ITA KTM 5 9 7 11 5 4 41

10 19 HUSTER Paul-Erik DEU Gas Gas 3 8 6 3 7 5 32
11 2 PAGANONI Davide ITA KTM 8 10 0 13 0 0 31
12 17 HYLA Hubert POL Gas Gas 4 4 3 6 4 6 27
13 41 KARGUL Grzegorz POL Husqvarna 9 0 10 2 0 0 21
14 24 MOORHOUSE Richard GBR Gas Gas 0 0 0 0 9 10 19
15 35 CSIZMAZIA Barnabas HUN Beta 0 0 8 8 0 0 16
16 18 ZBIKOWSKI Hubert POL KTM 0 0 0 0 2 7 9
17 21 HAASE Kai DEU Beta 2 7 0 0 0 0 9
18 40 PISKOREK Patryk POL Husqvarna 6 3 0 0 0 0 9
19 28 JACKSON James GBR Sherco 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
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